
Newington Green Primary School  

Term Dates 2017 – 2018 

 
Autumn Term 

Monday 4th September 2017 to Thursday 21st December 2017 (74 days)  

 

Inset day Monday 4th September  

Inset day Tuesday 5th September 

 

Children return to school Wednesday 6th September 

 

• Half term: Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2017  

 

Children return to school Monday 30th October  

 

 

Inset day Thursday 21st December 

 

• End of term Wednesday 20th December 2017 

 

 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 3rd January 2018 to Thursday 29th March 2018 (57 days) 

 

Inset day Wednesday 3rd January  

 

Children return to school on Thursday 4th January 2018 

 

• Half term Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2018 

 

Children return to school on Monday 19th February 

 

• End of term holiday begins Tuesday 3rd April to Friday 13th April 2018  

     Good Friday 30th March 2018 

     Easter Monday 2nd April 2018 

 

Children return to school Monday 16th April 2018 

 

 

Summer Term 

Monday 16th April 2018 to Friday 20th July 2018 (64 days) 

 

• Half term begins: Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 2018 

 

Children return to school Monday 4th June 2018 

 

     May Day Bank Holiday Monday 7th May 2018 

     Spring Bank Holiday Monday 28th May 2018 

 

 
Total number of days 195 

INSET DAYS (5) 



Non-pupil days will be determined by each school according to its needs. Parents and pupils will 

be notified accordingly by the school. (There is 1 other inset day to be decided.) 


